#1 Trent Anderson

#12 David Appleby

#11 Larry Barabino IlI

#38 Ronald Belton

1B 0 0 1B 0 0 1B 0 0

4 2B 0 BB 0 2B 0 BB 0 2B 0 BB 0

0 3B 0 K 0 3B 0 K 0 3B 0 K 0

0 HR 0 Out 0 HR 0 Out 0 HR 0 Out 0

RBI 6 Other 11 RBI 0 Other 0 RBI 0 Other 0 RBI 0 Other 0
#38 Ronnie Belton #6 Sean Blandino #2 Eddie Davis Eddie Davis

B 1 1B '. 1B 3 0 1B 0 0
2B 0 BB 5 2B 1 2B 0 BB 3 2B 0 BB 0
3B 0 K 10 3B 0 K 13 3B 0 K 2 3B 0 K 0
HR 0 Out 8 HR 0 Out 20 HR 0 Out 4 HR 0 Out 0
RBI 0 Other 2 RBI 0 Other 2 RBI 1 Other 0 RBI 0 Other 0
Maxwell Dias #38 Maxwell Dias #37 Benjamin Donerson #37 Benjamin Donerson

P OO kr o

RBI

=0k R o

Other

1B 2 0
2B 0 BB 1
3B 0 K 1
HR 0 Out 0
RBI 2 Other 0

B 3

2B 1 BB 13

3B 0 K 9
HR 0 Out 13
RBI 3 Other 1

1B 0 0
2B 0 BB 0
3B 0 K 0
HR 0 Out 0
RBI 0 Other 0

#20 Jair Donovan

6
1
0
0
6

RBI

#3 Massai Dorsey

3
0
0
0
0

RBI Other 0

#34 Matthew Elizalde

7
1
0
0
3

RBI

#35 Kendal Ewell

kO O O r
P N O O O

RBI




#35 Kendall Ewell

B 7

2B 3

3B 1 K 17
HR 0 Out 18
RBI 9 Other 0

#41 Kyle Freeman

RBI 15

#21 Nikelle Galatas

1B 0 0
2B 0 BB 0
3B 0 K 0
HR 0 Out 0
RBI 0 Other 0

#26 Allante Hall

1B 9

2B 1 4

3B 0 15
HR 0 Out 24
RBI 4 Other 4

#39 Jaylen Heard

1B 6

2B 4 10

3B 0 15
HR 0 Out 30
RBI 10 Other 3

Zach Hogueisson

1B 0
2B 0
3B 0
HR 0
RBI 0

BB

Out
Other

X
o © o © o

#40 Julian Jackson

1B 0 0
2B 0 BB 0
3B 0 K 0
HR 0 Out 0
RBI 0 Other 0

#28 Marcus Johnson

1B 4

2B 3 BB 5

3B 0 K 16
HR 0 Out 15
RBI 5 Other 0

#18 Josh Landry

1B 0 0
2B 0 BB 0
3B 0 K 0
HR 0 Out 0
RBI 0 Other 0

#18 Josh Landry

1B 0
2B 0
3B 0
HR 0
RBI 0

BB

Out
Other

X
o © o o o

#33 Travis Lavendier

1B 0 0
2B 0 BB 0
3B 0 K 0
HR 0 Out 0
RBI 0 Other 0

#5 Christian Lucio

1B

2B 6 BB 19

3B 0 K 40
HR 1 Out 26
RBI 16 Other 3

#20 Christian Lucio

0
1
0
0
0

oOr kPO

RBI Other

#29 JP Massey

0
0
0
0
0

RBI

o © o o o

Other

#36 Brandon Mitchell

0
0
0
0
0

o O O © o

RBI Other

#4 Kamau Neighbors

1
0
0
0
0

N © 0o W

RBI Other




#4 Kamau Neighbors

1B 0

2B 0 BB

3B 0 K
HR 0 Out
RBI 0 Other

o ©O O © o

#7 Channy Ortiz

#16 Noah Owen

1B 0 Bunt
2B 0 BB
3B 0 K
HR 0 Out
RBI 0 Other

0
0
0
0
0

#15 Kendall Pettis

Other

#15 Kendall Pettis

1B 0

2B 0 BB

3B 0 K
HR 0 Out
RBI 0 Other

o ©O O © o

#27 Sean Piquet

1B 0
2B 0
3B 0
HR 0
RBI 0

BB

Out
Other

X
o © o © o

#31 Elijah Pleasants

1B 0 Bunt
2B 0 BB
3B 0 K
HR 0 Out
RBI 0 Other

0
0
0
0
0

#31 Elijah Pleasants

1B
2B
3B
HR
RBI

o © o ©o o

BB

Out
Other

o ©O O © o

#13 Cristian Poche

1B

2B 2 BB

3B 0 K
HR 0 Out
RBI 8 Other

#25 Logan Pollack

1B
2B 6
3B 0
HR 0

RBI 10

Other 3

#8 Yuji Sakane

1B 0

2B 0 BB

3B 0 K
HR 0 Out
RBI 0 Other

o O O © o

#10 Jacob Shanks

#10 Jacob Shanks

0
0
0
0
0

RBI Other

o ©O O © o

#19 Noel Soto

3
0
0
0
1

RBI

N B W N O

#30 AJ Stinson I

0
0
0
0
0

RBI Other

#9 Trevor Sutt

0
0
0
0
0

RBI

Other

o ©O O © o




#14 Laurington Williams Lolo Williams #23 Basiel Williams Jr.

o © o o o

1
0
0
0
1

o o B O

0
0
0
0
0

RBI Other RBI Other

Hit charts created with iScore Baseball Scorekeeper. http://iscoresports.com/baseball



